Sage Beach

Harbor Park

Aventura

1
Echo Aventura

Fort Lauderdale

2
Aqua Luna

Gale Hotel & 
Residences

Brickell

8

DEVELOPMENTS THAT SOLD OUT IN 2017

18 TOTAL

Brickell: 5,827 Total Units  /   5,302 Sold Units (91%)   /   525 Unsold Units

1100 MILLECENTO 382 TOTAL UNITS

1010 BRICKELL 100% SOLD

100% SOLD

BRICKELL CITY CENTRE (TOWER I) - REACH 390 TOTAL UNITS
95% SOLD

BRICKELL CITY CENTRE (TOWER II) - RISE 390 TOTAL UNITS
55% SOLD

BRICKELL HEIGHTS EAST 367 TOTAL UNITS
100% SOLD

BRICKELL HEIGHTS WEST 332 TOTAL UNITS

[...]

One Brickell (Related) - 3 Towers / 80 Stories / 70 Stories / 55 Stories / 1,200 Units / 200 Hotel Rooms
200,000 Sq. Ft. Retail / Proposed

21

SLS Brickell (Related) - 453 Units / 120 Hotel Rooms / 52 Stories / Design by Phillipe Stark8

18

The Bond (MDR) - 323 Units / 43 Stories9

19

1100 Millecento (Related) - 382 Units / 42 Stories / Design by Carlos Ott + Pininfarina10

MyBrickell (Related) - 192 Units / 27 Stories20

*Amounts are an estimate.

Una Residences - (OKO Group & Vlad Doronin) - 135 Boutique Units / 47 Stories1

Biscayne Corridor
$4 billion* in new development throughout Edgewater, Midtown & Design District